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Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to set up a regulatory authority for Indian Pharmaceutical Companies to carry out reforms in financial support to research in new drugs, import, maintenance and use of animals for clinicals trials, faster approval of clinical trials and scrutiny of data collected from, experiments; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI SRIKANT KUMAR JENA)

(a) and (b): The Office of Drugs Controller General (India) has no such proposal for setting up a regulatory authority for Indian Pharmaceutical Companies to carry out reforms in financial support to research in new drugs, import, maintenance and use of animals for clinical trials, faster approval of clinical trials and scrutiny of data collected from experiments.
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